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Men / 5 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Valentino Curtis433
International

10.400 10.000 9.20010.100 9.7009.400 58.800
2 3 2T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Christopher Otis402
Auburn

10.600 10.400 9.4009.700 9.0009.300 58.400
1 1 6 1 4T 4T 2 

2 

Charlie Beckerley445
Technique

9.000 10.100 9.00010.000 8.6009.000 55.700
6T 2 4T 6T 6 6 3 

3 

Trey Thompson452
Technique

9.000 9.900 8.50010.100 9.6008.200 55.300
6T 4 2T 12 8 2 4 

4 

Samuel Mark449
Technique

8.500 9.400 9.20010.200 8.5008.700 54.500
8 6 1 3T 7 7T 5 

5 

Michael Nichols416
Edge

8.400 9.700 9.0009.500 8.2009.300 54.100
9 5 7T 6T 4T 9 6 

6 

Andrew Platt443
Liberty

8.300 8.800 8.7009.500 9.2009.500 54.000
10T 10 7T 10 1T 3 7 

7 

Cullen Javers412
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.900 9.1009.300 8.5009.500 53.600
10T 8T 10 5 1T 7T 8 

8 

Gavin Biehl406
Classic

10.300 8.900 9.0009.500 9.0006.400 53.100
3 8T 7T 6T 12 4T 9 

9 

Tristan Stearns455
Top Flight

9.500 7.000 9.30010.000 7.2006.900 49.900
4 11 4T 2 10 10 10 

10 

Tyler Scollay451
Technique

8.300 9.200 8.6008.700 7.1007.900 49.800
10T 7 11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Colby Dorn407
Classic

9.400 6.100 8.8008.600 7.0006.700 46.600
5 12 12 9 11 12 12 

12 
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